
 

H23253 - Geometric Prosecco & Chocolates Gift Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

z   z   ✓  ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Trevisana Prosecco 75cl 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 



 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Jacquot Fancy Truffles Bittersweet Classic 200g 

 

Ingredients: Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm), Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (17%), LACTOSE, Emulsifier: Sunflower 

Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain cereals containing GLUTEN and NUTS.    

 

Storage: Keep in a cool and dry place (18°C to 20°C). 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2472 

Energy (kcal):   595 

Fat (g):   44 

Fat of which saturates (g):   34 

Carbohydrate (g):   43 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   41 

Protein (g):   3.9 

Salt (g):   0.01 

 


